Calico Rock School
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

BRANNON,
MELVA

BRANSCUM,
KARY

CLINKINGBEARD,

AMY

COBB, AURORA

COLEY, ASHLEY

COOPER, D

COWGILL, AMY

COWGILL,
SUSAN

DOCKINS,

WHITNEY

DUFFIE, JOHN

EICHLER, DAVID

FOUNTAIN,
ARIEL

Aug 4, 2025

Current Contract Title

HIGH SCHOOL

TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

LIBRARIAN

HIGH SCHOOL
TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL

TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

Degree Title

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELORS

BACHELORS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELORS

BACHELORS

BACHELORS

BACHELORS

MASTERS

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

22

32

18

29

10

Days
Worked

190

190

190

190

190

200

190

190

190

190

190

190

Annual
Salary

51000.00

50500.00

50250.00

50000.00

50650.00

54315.79

50500.00

50000.00

50000.00

50500.00

50000.00

50500.00

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

ACSIP CHAIR

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

PARENT
CENTER

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

YEARBOOK
SPONSO

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

GOLF COACH
Addition Duty

Description

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

350.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

250.00
Actual

Salary
0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

1,000.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

500.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

3:25:24 PM



Calico Rock School
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

FOUNTAIN,
BRYAN

FRANKS,
LADONNA

GIBSON,
CARSON

GREEN, RICKEY

HARBER,

SAVANNAH

HOSKINDS,
TANNER

HUGHES, JASON

Aug 4, 2025

Current Contract Title

VOC AGRICULTURE

TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

SUPERINTENDENT

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

Degree Title

BACHELORS

MASTERS

BACHELORS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

MASTERS

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

15

20

10

41

10

24

Days
Worked

248

200

190

224

190

230

230

Annual
Salary

65763.16

53315.79

50000.00

105000.00

50500.00

66631.58

68313.16

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

SHOW TEAM

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

SUPT

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

ATHLETIC
DIRECT

CROSS CNTY
BOY

CROSS CNTY
GIRL

JUNIOR BB
COACH

SENIOR BB
COACH
Addition Duty
Description
GOLF COACH

JUNIOR BB
COACH

SENIOR BB
COACH

TRACK JR
BOYS

TRACK JR
GIRLS

TRACK SR
BOYS

Actual
Salary
500.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
45,585.00
Actual
Salary
0.00

Actual
Salary

1,000.00

500.00

500.00

1,500.00

2,000.00

Actual

Salary
500.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
750.00

750.00

750.00

3:25:24 PM



Calico Rock School
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

JOHNSON,
KIMBERLY

KING, JERRED

KING,
STEPHANIE

KLAUS, DEANNA

LEWIS, ASHLEY

LINKER,

BRIDGET

MASON, LISA

MASON,
MICHAEL

MCCOY, LEISHA

MOREHEAD,
KIMBERLY

NORDRUM,
ANITA

Aug 4, 2025

Current Contract Title

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

COUNSELOR

HIGH SCHOOL
TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL
TEACHER

VOC BUSINESS/OFC ED

TEACHER

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL
TEACHER

LIBRARIAN

ELEMENTARY TEACHER

PRINCIPAL

Degree Title

BACHELORS

BACHELORS

MASTERS

MASTERS

+30

BACHELORS

MASTERS

MASTERS

BACHELORS

MASTERS

BACHELORS

MASTERS

Employee
Type

Certified

Classified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

25

12

1"

32

28

27

22

Days Annual

Worked Salary
190  50000.00
178 5500.00
210  29907.89
190  50650.00
190  50000.00
200 53657.89
190  50650.00
220 62894.74
200 53157.89
190  50000.00
190  77494.50

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

TESTING
COOR

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

DANCE COACH

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

EL FED PRG
COOR

FED PRG
COOR

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

HS PRINCIPAL

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

2,000.00
Actual

Salary
0.00

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

500.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

1,500.00

3,500.00

Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
0.00
Actual
Salary
26,844.50

3:25:24 PM



Calico Rock School
eFinance Primary Pay Rate Annual Salary Report

Name

ORF, ABBEY

PITTMAN,
BRENDA

TEAGUE,
JESSICA

VREDENBURG,
CARLA

WATSON, ERIKA

WHITEAKER,
BAILEY

WOODS, MINDY

Aug 4, 2025

Current Contract Title Degree Title

ELEMENTARY TEACHER MASTERS

RESOURCE ROOM MASTERS
TEACHER

RESOURCE ROOM BACHELORS
TEACHER

HIGH SCHOOL BACHELORS
TEACHER

ART/FINE ARTS BACHELORS
PRINCIPAL MASTERS

VOC HOME ECONOMICS BACHELORS
TEACHER

Employee
Type

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Certified

Years in
Total

14

23

16

15

Days
Worked

190

190

190

190

190

190

200

Annual
Salary

50500.00

50500.00

50000.00

50000.00

50000.00

76988.00

52631.58

Additional Duties

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

Addition Duty
Description

ELEM
PRINCIPAL

Addition Duty
Description

Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00
Actual
Salary

0.00

Actual
Salary

26,338.00
Actual

Salary
0.00

3:25:24 PM



